



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-2658

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
TX-WS01-3078-T	Rectangular Worksurface 30x78. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	1	483.00	483.00
TX-WS01-2448-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x48. TFL.	1	244.00	244.00
TX-WS01-2484-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x84. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	1	413.00	413.00
TX-HUBL-2417	Cargo Hub with Legs -- One-Wide. 24Dx17Wx26H. Four 5-inch support legs. FINISH_____.	4	423.00	1,692.00
TX-HUBL-2449	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Three Wide. 24Dx49Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH_____.	1	604.00	604.00
TX-IN01-2216-T	Insert -- Box/File 22D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	2	420.00	840.00
TX-IN02-2216-T	Insert -- Box/Box/Box 22D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	500.00	500.00
TX-IN03-2216-T	Insert -- Open Cabinet with Adj. Shelf 22D x 16W.	2	301.00	602.00
TX-IN01-2232-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 22D x 32W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	1	708.00	708.00
TX-RPST-15-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Shared version.	1	140.00	140.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	13	34.00	442.00
TX-OPTN-AKIT	Set of two special attachment screws to permanently affix leg to cargo hub.	7	7.00	49.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	4	18.00	72.00
TX-2MOD-1866-T	2" Thick, 19" High Overlapping Modesty Panel -- TFL. 19H x 66W. Three TX-SBKT-01 included.	1	721.00	721.00
TX-WMOO-3215	Wall-Mounted Overhead No Doors 14D x 32W x 15H.	1	529.00	529.00
TX-WMOR-3215-T	Wall-Mounted Overhead Hinged Full-Face Doors 14D x 32W x 15H.	2	662.00	1,324.00
	SUBTOTAL			9,363.00
	ELECTRICAL (X1)SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION			
AC-ELV2-08-PL	V2 SYSTEM HINGED SURFACE GROMMET, FITS DAISY-CHAIN POWER/DATA CONNECTION BOX, IN PLATINUM FINISH	1	109.00	109.00
AC-ELV2-04-1CE	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN POWER BOX CIRCUIT ONE WITH FOUR ELECTRICAL OUTLETS. TWO ACCESSIBLE AT THE WORKSURFACE. TWO ACCESSIBLE BELOW THE WORKSURFACE. TWO KEYSTONE KNOCKOUTS FOR RJ45 CAT 6 DATA	1	287.00	287.00
AC-ELV2-11-72	V2 SYSTEM HARDWIRE STARTER 72" LONG	1	164.00	164.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	1	59.00	59.00
	SUBTOTAL			619.00

Total	\$9,982.00
--------------	-------------------